

## FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1064 OF 2012

---

Office Notes, Office  
memorandum of Coram,  
appearances, Court's  
orders or directions &  
Registrar's orders.

Court's or  
Judge's orders.

---

Mr.K.T.S.Tulsi, Sr.Counsel with Mr.Prakash Naik and Gaurav  
Bhargava i/b Deepak Chitnis Chitparikar & Co. for the  
applicants  
Ms S.D.Shinde, A.P.P for the State  
Mr.M.G.Shukla for respondent no.2

CORAM : A.S. OKA &  
SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV,JJ.  
DATE :SEPTEMBER 26, 2012

P.C.:

1 Time of three weeks from today is  
granted to remove office objections  
failing which the application shall  
stand dismissed for non prosecution  
without further reference to the  
Court.

2 If objections are removed within  
stipulated time, the application  
shall be placed on board for  
admission on the scheduled date.

(SMT.SADHANA S.JADHAV,J) (A.S.OKA,J)